08-13555-imp Doc 41628-1 Filed 12/20/13 Entered 12/20/13 11:09:28  Exhibits
Pglof2

Exhibit 1



08-135551NE: LEXw AN GRS THERS| e 121RGA BN C. Fimtans - ASFAN0A 884135800887  Exhibits
OMNIBUS OBJECTION BR824 Brr 1 - NO LIABILITY

NAME CASE DEBTOR NAME FILED CLAIM # ASSERTED TOTAL AMOUNTS TO BE AMOUNTS NOT SUBJECT TO THIS
NUMBER DATE CLAIM DOLLARS DISALLOWED OBJECTION
1 TILLES, GLENN 08-13555 Lehman Brothers 09/16/2009 13503 $201,393.17 $201,393.17 * None
(JMP) Holdings Inc.
TOTAL $201,393.17 $201,393.17

* - Indicates claim contains unliquidated and/or undetermined amounts Page 1 of 1


http://dm.epiq11.com/lbh/claim/getclaimdocument.aspx?claimno=13503

	No Liability Exhibit 429_v2.rpt
	TILLES, GLENN13503


